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ORDER DEADLINES

Game Date Deadline Date
September 21 Tuesday, September 17th
September 28 Tuesday, September 24th
October 22 Wednesday, October 16th
October 29 Wednesday, October 23rd
November 30 Friday, November 22nd
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The Kick-Off Package 465.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Housemade Kettle Chips
Served with Caramelized Onion Dip

Soft Pretzel Bites
Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Boneless Buffalo Bites
Tossed with Buffalo Sauce, Served with Celery Sticks, Carrots, Ranch Dressing

All-Beef Hot Dogs
Fresh Rolls, Ketchup, Mustard

Macaroni & Cheese
Creamy Cheese Blend, Breadcrumbs

Assorted Cookies
Red Velvet and Chocolate Chunk M&M

The Mr. 305 099.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Plantain Strips
Served with Garlic Cilantro Aioli.

Summer Latin Salad
Tomato, cucumber, red onion, mango, chopped romaine and cilantro lime
vinaigrette

Mini Medianoche Sandwich
Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on Sweet Bread

Chicken Vaca Frita
Shredded chicken with onions, mojo, lemon and garlic

Sweet Plantains

Thinly Sliced Plantains, Fried and Seasoned with Brown Sugar

Arroz Moros
Traditional Cuban Rice and Black Beans

Tres Leches Shooters
Classic Cuban Dessert with Three Milks, Served Individually



The Panther Paw 621.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Wedge Salad
Iceberg Wedge, Bleu Cheese, Bacon, Chopped Tomato, Onions with an Avocado Ranch

Dressing

Fruit & Cheese Board
Assorted Cheese and Seasonal Fruits, Housemade Crostini, Honey

Spinach and Artichoke Dip
with Tri-Color Tortilla

Mini Prosciutto Mozzarella Sandwiches

Korean Braised Beef Short Ribs
Bok Choy, Crispy Wonton Strips

Creamy Mashed Potatoes
Yukon Gold Potatoes, Scallions

Chocolate Chip Brownies

The Touchdown 659.99
Package

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Corn Esquite Shooters
Mexican Street Corn Salad with Garlic Mayo, Lime Juice, Cotija Cheese, Chopped
Cilantro, Chili Powder

Chili Lime Chicken Quesadilla
Chili Lime Roasted Chicken mixed with Shredded Cheese in a Warm Tortilla

Mexican Rice

Rice Simmered in Tomato-Infused Broth

Touchdown Taco Bar

Get the Party Started with build your own tacos! Choice of Chicken and Carne Asada
Flank Steak Tacos. Served with Pico de Gallo, Shredded Lettuce, Shredded Cheese, and
Sour Cream

Cinnamon Churros
served with Caramel Topping



A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE PER ORDER

APPETIZERS

Popcorn Trio
Traditional Butter, Caramel Corn, Cheesy Cheddar, 72.00
Individually Bagged

Kettle Chips * 45.00

Housemade Caramelized Onion Dip

Plantain Strips™ 45.00

Served with Cilantro Garlic Aioli

. ES
Roasted Garlic Hummus 54.00
Grilled Naan Bread

Fruit & Cheese Platter

Assorted Cheese and Seasonal Fruits, Housemade 115.00
Crostini, Honey

Shrimp Ceviche Shooters
Chefs Spgcialty 170.00

Charcuterie Board
Artisan Cured Meats, Assorted Cheese and Dried fruit, 140.00
Housemade Crostini

SALADS

Garden Salad *
Tomato, Carrots, Cucumber, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch 65.00
Dressing

Caesar Salad

Chopped romaine, shaved parmesan cheese, croutons and 68.00
Caesar dressing

Tri-Color Pasta Salad

Rotini pasta, Black olives, cherry tomatoes, red onion, basil, 72.00
olive oil and balsamic dressing

*AVAILABLE TO ORDER GAME DAY




A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE PER ORDER

BITES

Boneless Buffalo Bites*
Tossed with Buffalo Sauce, Served with Celery Sticks, Carrots, 65.00
Ranch Dressing

. *
Pigs in a Blanket 38.00
Served with Dijon Mustard

Soft Pretzel Bites* 46.00

Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Angus Beef Sliders* 75.00
Crispy Bacon, Sliced Cheddar, Spicy Ketchup )

Mini Medianoche Sandwiches
Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard 138.00
on Sweet Bread

Artisan Classic Marguerita Flatbread 44 00

Fresh Mozzarella, Crushed Tomatoes and Basil

Pepperoni Flatbread 52.00

Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Marinara sauce and Pepperoni

DESSERTS

Assorted Cookies * 43.00
Red Velvet and Chocolate chunk M&M :

Ice Cream * 140.00

Novelty bars

Desserts Shooters 110.00

Chocolate, Passion fruit

Key Lime Pie 89.00
*AVAILABLE TO ORDER SAME GAME DAY




BEVERAGE MENU

Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are

priced per bottle.

BEER

Michelob Ultra

Yuengling Traditional Lager

Corona Extra

Stella Artois

“305"MIA Beer Company

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Starry

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Club Soda

Brisk Iced Tea

Qrange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Aquafina Water

20.99

21.99

25.99

25.99

36.99

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

WINE

La Marca Prosecco

Cavit Pinot Grigio

Butter Chardonnay

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

14 Hands Merlot

Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Meiomi Pinot Noir

SPIRITS

Grey Goose - 750ml

Tito's Handmade Vodka -750m!|

Voli 305 Vodka

Bacardi Rum Superior White -750ml

Jose Cuervo Tequila-750ml

Patron Tequila Silver -750ml

Beefeaters Gin -750ml

Jack Daniels Black -750ml

Johnny Walker Black Label -1liter

28.99

26.99

29.99

54.99

26.99

32.99

36.99

114.99

74.99

64.99

51.99

74.99

114.99

74.99

107.99

146.99




