

# Welcome

# TO THE PITBULL STADIUM









# 2024 GAME DAY ORDER DEADLINES

Game Date	Deadline Date
September 21	Tuesday, September 17th
September 28	Tuesday, September 24th
October 22	Wednesday, October 16th
October 29	Wednesday, October 23rd
November 30	Friday, November 22nd





# The Kick-Off Package 465.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

# Housemade Kettle Chips

Served with Caramelized Onion Dip

### Soft Pretzel Bites

Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce

### Boneless Buffalo Bites

Tossed with Buffalo Sauce, Served with Celery Sticks, Carrots, Ranch Dressing

# All-Beef Hot Dogs

Fresh Rolls, Ketchup, Mustard

### Macaroni & Cheese

Creamy Cheese Blend, Breadcrumbs

### **Assorted Cookies**

Red Velvet and Chocolate Chunk M&M

# The Mr. 305

599.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

# Plantain Strips

Served with Garlic Cilantro Aioli.

# Summer Latin Salad

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, mango, chopped romaine and cilantro lime vinaigrette

### Mini Medianoche Sandwich

Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on Sweet Bread

## Chicken Vaca Frita

Shredded chicken with onions, mojo, lemon and garlic

# **Sweet Plantains**

Thinly Sliced Plantains, Fried and Seasoned with Brown Sugar

# Arroz Moros

Traditional Cuban Rice and Black Beans

# Tres Leches Shooters

Classic Cuban Dessert with Three Milks, Served Individually



# The Panther Paw

621.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

# Wedge Salad

Iceberg Wedge, Bleu Cheese, Bacon, Chopped Tomato, Onions with an Avocado Ranch Dressing

# Fruit & Cheese Board

Assorted Cheese and Seasonal Fruits, Housemade Crostini, Honey

# Spinach and Artichoke Dip

with Tri-Color Tortilla

Mini Prosciutto Mozzarella Sandwiches

# Korean Braised Beef Short Ribs

Bok Choy, Crispy Wonton Strips

# Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Yukon Gold Potatoes, Scallions

Chocolate Chip Brownies

# The Touchdown Package

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

# Corn Esquite Shooters

Mexican Street Corn Salad with Garlic Mayo, Lime Juice, Cotija Cheese, Chopped Cilantro, Chili Powder

### Chili Lime Chicken Quesadilla

Chili Lime Roasted Chicken mixed with Shredded Cheese in a Warm Tortilla

# Mexican Rice

Rice Simmered in Tomato-Infused Broth

# Touchdown Taco Bar

Get the Party Started with build your own tacos! Choice of Chicken and Carne Asada Flank Steak Tacos. Served with Pico de Gallo, Shredded Lettuce, Shredded Cheese, and Sour Cream

# Cinnamon Churros

served with Caramel Topping

659.99



# A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE	PER ORDE
APPETIZERS	
Popcorn Trio Traditional Butter, Caramel Corn, Cheesy Cheddar, Individually Bagged	72.00
Kettle Chips * Housemade Caramelized Onion Dip	45.00
Plantain Strips* Served with Cilantro Garlic Aioli	45.00
Roasted Garlic Hummus * Grilled Naan Bread	54.00
Fruit & Cheese Platter Assorted Cheese and Seasonal Fruits, Housemade Crostini, Honey	115.00
Shrimp Ceviche Shooters Chef's Specialty	170.00
Charcuterie Board Artisan Cured Meats, Assorted Cheese and Dried fruit, Housemade Crostini	140.00
SALADS	
Garden Salad * Tomato, Carrots, Cucumber, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch Dressing	65.00
Caesar Salad Chopped romaine, shaved parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing	68.00
Tri-Color Pasta Salad Rotini pasta, Black olives, cherry tomatoes, red onion, basil, olive oil and balsamic dressing	72.00

# \*AVAILABLE TO ORDER GAME DAY



# A LA CARTE MENU

PER ORDER EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE **BITES** Boneless Buffalo Bites\* 65.00 Tossed with Buffalo Sauce, Served with Celery Sticks, Carrots, Ranch Dressing Pigs in a Blanket\* 38.00 Served with Dijon Mustard Soft Pretzel Bites\* 46.00 Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce Angus Beef Sliders\* 75.00 Crispy Bacon, Sliced Cheddar, Spicy Ketchup Mini Medianoche Sandwiches 138.00 Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on Sweet Bread Artisan Classic Marguerita Flatbread 44.00 Fresh Mozzarella, Crushed Tomatoes and Basil Pepperoni Flatbread 52.00 Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Marinara sauce and Pepperoni **DESSERTS** Assorted Cookies\* 43.00 Red Velvet and Chocolate chunk M&M Ice Cream \* 140.00 Novelty bars **Desserts Shooters** 110.00 Chocolate, Passion fruit 89.00 Key Lime Pie

\*AVAILABLE TO ORDER SAME GAME DAY

		WINE -	
BEVERAGE MENU  Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are priced per bottle.		La Marca Prosecco	28.99
		Cavit Pinot Grigio	26.99
BEER	ı	Butter Chardonnay	29.99
Michelob Ultra	20.99	Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	34.99
Yuengling Traditional Lager	21.99	14 Hands Merlot	26.99
Corona Extra	25.99	Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon	32.99
Stella Artois	25.99	Meiomi Pinot Noir	36.99
"305" MIA Beer Company	36.99		
NON-ALCOHOLIC		SPIRITS	
	45.00	Cray Casas 7E0ml	11/. 00

Pepsi	17.00	Grey Goose - 750ml	114.99
Diet Pepsi	17.00	Tito's Handmade Vodka -750ml	74.99
Starry	17.00	Voli 305 Vodka	64.99
Ginger Ale	17.00	Bacardi Rum Superior White -750ml	51.99
Tonic Water	18.00	Jose Cuervo Tequila -750ml	74.99
Club Soda	18.00	Patron Tequila Silver -750ml	114.99
Brisk Iced Tea	20.00	Beefeaters Gin -750ml	74.99
Orange Juice	20.00	Jack Daniels Black -750ml	107.99
Cranberry Juice	20.00	Johnny Walker Black Label -1 liter	146.99
Aquafina Water	18.00		